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f‘w "  OFFICE OF COORDINATOR P.T.E.T.-2023
N
é ; f g GOVIND GURU TRIBAL UNIVERSITY, BANSWARA (RAl.)
w .
- INDIA
P.T.E.T.-2023
Admitted Candidate List
FATHER'S _ MOTHER'S SUB
S.NOROLLNO NAME NAME MNAME . GENDERCATEGORY(, o DOBMOBILE  FACULTY
21-
DEVENDRA  LACHEE RAMCHANDRI
1 226050812/ e RAMLI MALE MBCNCL 532'9 7726808511ARTS
DEEPIKA BHAWANI  PUSHPA 15-
2 22600323KUNWAR SINGH KUNWAR FEMALE EWS Dec- 9602320729ARTS
DEORA DEORA DEORA 2002
KARAN 19-
3 226029103:3/5';1;58T SINGH "K"SI{I*VAVRR FEMALE EWS Oct- 8690750653ARTS
BHAGROT 2002
21 CHANDRA 26-
302060BHAGWAN DAN DEEN DAYAL MALE OBCNCL Jan- 8005740350ARTS
KANWAR o5g
11-
PANKAJ BHIYA RAM
5 217030740008 B e TARA MALE OBCNCL ;%%—27339777247ARTS
09-
6  20403446HIMANSHU  ASHOK INDRA  vALE  oBcNCL Mar- 9358775431ARTS
JOSHI DEVI on
PARVATI 30-
7 22608761SONALI DABBY BALDEV RAJ FEMALE SC Oct- 7973902205ARTS
DEVI ee0
TULCHHA  BHANWARI 02-
8  20409958LEELARAM MALE OBCNCL Jun- 7725998260ARTS
RAM DEVI vy
VIKARAM KEHSAR  ANU 06-
o 22600578 A% A N Nwag MALE  GEN ;%%—29521797105ARTS
10-
LOKENDRA  BABU DAN SUGAN
10 23105063 T A g MALE  OBCNCL 28818949635808ARTS
03-
11 22600160DINESH KUMARTANSUKH  BALU DEVIMALE OBCNCL Jun- 8696305349ARTS
1998
SANTOSH 13-
MANISH HAMEER
12 20603586 DEVI MALE SC Apr- 9509597277ARTS
KUMAR SALVI MAL SALVI  op'\0 AN
02-
13 22607034 ISHWARYA  NIRANJAN = MANJU ey E OBCNCL Jun- 7023221622ARTS
SEN SEN DEVI e
13-
14 22601887 DAl LAL 30TA MEENA RAUDT un e T Aug- 9024928259ARTS
MEENA MEENA o
05-
15 23302705VARAYAN LAL  CHOKHA —\ s\NkA  MALE ST May-9116518481ARTS
MEENA MEENA v
20-
PRAVEEN JAGDISH  LEELA
16 21300948 7 VED i MALE OBCNCL .12l.|0I019518996580ARTS
15-
SURESH DHARMI
17 226000250075 | SINGIYA JEE DY MALE ST ?38-57976813731ARTS
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18 20603942VIJAY SALVI S/‘_\\'E\L/’IRAM PANI DEVI MALE  SC

19 22001697NIRMAL KUMAR RAJA RAM gLE’\‘jIHIYA MALE OBCNCL
20 2o4o3757%§i§” UDARAM gg’j{" MALE OBC

21 22611602ASHA RAJPUT g?ﬁé\HN gggé'xl FEMALE GEN

22 223031073’2@"2\21“"" MODA RAM EEEE/JIA MALE MBCNCL
23 22602262508 A mggm' LAL BHURI BAI MALE ST

24 226034743@2\'{@\/ AL E/T MR SE\E/IA FEMALE SC

MEGHWAL

25 226076293225: RAM ;AETENNAAJI g@@}’ADA MALE ST

26 20405746%&%’*” KHEMA RAM JDHEE/EIMO MALE SC

27 21404057VIKRAM KUMARPOPAT LAL E'EIVYIANKA MALE SC

28 22301667323&%1“'\" MANKA RAM '[-)EEE/'-IA MALE MBCNCL
29 209030515 1Y KUMAR - HARSRAT DAL mate st

30 21405258SARDARA RAM BIJLA RAM '\D"S\\/’IAN MALE SC

31 21404692%':4%?‘ ASU RAM ECE)\\;’I*LI FEMALE OBCNCL
32 22603463RAIU GAMETI 2%“’;’?3 (SSiEIITEATIBAI MALE ST

33 21404403JABARA RAM  BABU RAM SEC;\IDANAMALE e

34 22605564TANIKA SALVI I\s/l//:&? gévllLA FEMALE SC

35 223034113&%&%‘ KUMAR TR 1KMA RAMHOJI DEVI MALE  OBCNCL
37 21404443CHAMPA LAL  KUEEYA RAMEEE{A MALE SC

38 21400191PUKH RAJ NENA RAM glé\";'IATI MALE SC

39 21403278§Gmf5” KEVA RAM FULI DEVI MALE OBCNCL

23-

Dec- 9649861059ARTS
2001

04-
Aug-7240684385ARTS
2002

27-

Jan- 9549293966ARTS
2002

06-

Jun- 9772063279ARTS
1990

04-

Apr- 9358488953ARTS
2003

31-

Jul- 8302757807ARTS
1998

30-

Oct- 8769281477ARTS
2001

12-

Oct- 8290270752ARTS
2003

20-

Jun- 7023972468ARTS
2003

24-

Dec- 7357124602ARTS
2001

15-
Aug-7878435873ARTS
2002

24-

Apr- 8503804777ARTS
1996

24-

Mar- 8690338533ARTS
2003

01-

Jan- 8779162845ARTS
2000

10-
May-9928273372ARTS
2000

10-
May-9352243403ARTS
2000

03-

Jul- 7568635096ARTS
1999

01-

Jan- 9636561065ARTS
2002

07-
Nov-7339766883ARTS
1995

17-
May-9054423919ARTS
1996

29-

Jun- 9636783709ARTS
2004

13-

Dec- 8239630511ARTS
1998
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

DIN DAYAL
21404002MEGHWAL

21402756RATAN KUMAR PAKA RAM
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GANGA

MOHAN LAL DEVI MALE SC
APIYA
DEVI MALE SC

BANSHILAL MANJU

22607580Y0GITA TATLOR PANSHILAL MAWY — eemai e openct
21401725HANUMANARAMMADA RAM SEC?KI MALE SC
20402564PARSARAM  HEMA RAM BE'\?IPI MALE OBCNCL
22003652&’3":"4;';SH GANPAT LAL RAOHA  maLe  sc
22003368§G§iiH GULAB RAM KAMLA ~ MALE SC
22002zzof<IJ|\E4'/\i'F3{RA HEMA RAM gé\'\;'IALA MALE OBCNCL
21403113JABARA RAM JF&V&ANA gé\'}IEMO MALE SC
22610097PAYAL MEENA A2 AL JA DEVI FEMALE ST
21404007&5’:4‘;?{5'* KISHNA RAM EE\I/VIVANI MALE OBCNCL
23001253-?:1%?H ?:IYL%I\& LAL g@EfADA MALE OBCNCL
21602025|\S41EYS\'T:M LAEDENNQ LAL KALIBAI MALE ST
21403922\5?SHHU|JI_OI KISHNARAM gLE’SINI MALE OBCNCL
20404683PUNAM CHAND QESATA NENU DEVIMALE OBCNCL
oA S
21405422INDU MANA RAM  PUNI DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL
23303607 5 0o O AL TINA mALE mBeNcL
20604769TEENA DAROGAE’R%E’ZL CEA FEMALE OBCNCL
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01-

Jan- 9783774052ARTS
2000

12-
May-8302778879ARTS
1999

25-

Mar- 8239960625ARTS
2003

04-

Jun- 8905730859ARTS
2001

27-
Sep-7412869631ARTS
2002

07-
Sep-7229998924ARTS
2003

12-
Sep-9950981674ARTS
1995

01-

Jul- 9571974184ARTS
1999

15-

Dec- 7742688114ARTS
2001

07-
Aug-9783576506ARTS
1994

29-

Jan- 8824779675ARTS
2001

02-

Feb- 7425865129ARTS
2003

10-

Mar- 8690110225ARTS
1995

05-

Oct- 9460854979ARTS
1990

13-

Dec- 8000087546ARTS
2000

28-

Oct- 8875647521ARTS
2002

06-

Dec- 8118822954ARTS
2000

01-

Jan- 9602241600ARTS
1996

02-

Jul- 8905495974ARTS
2000

02-

Jan- 8302231634ARTS
2001

17-
Nov-9672533106ARTS
2002

18-

Jul- 9928983827ARTS
2002
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

KANCHAN
2200334lBHATI

DEVA KUMARI

22609761MEGHWAL

23001928RAHUL VYAS

KRISHNA
21811569KUMARI

22603012MANJU PATEL

VEDANA
21402360KUMARI

22303960DIMPAL DABI

22901458GAGAN GURIJAR

PRAMESH

2030602550\ 3APAT

21107644KUNAL PANDYA

JESSIKA
2261 1539SUTHAR
RANJANA
22607789KUNWAR
RATHORE
PRATIBHA

22607681SISODIYA

22600054DILEEP LOHAR

JALAJ

22609676SHAKDWEEPIYA

22610910KIRTIVARDHAN

22003671PIYUSH KUMAR

ISHWAR
21216393CHAND
LONGESHA
DASHRATH
23002305SINGH
SANKHALA

22300881BHARAT KUMAR

21100243MAHESH PATEL

ARVIND
21702155SENCHA

POKAR RAM

JETA RAM
MEGHWAL

HIRA LAL

BANWARI

LAL MEENA

DEVI LAL
PATEL

CHUNNI LAL

TAGA RAM
DABI

MAHENDRA

GURJAR

RAMANLAL
PRAJAPAT

NARESH
PANDYA

TULSI RAM
SUTHAR

KHUMAN
SINGH
RATHORE

MAN SINGH

SISODIYA
PRATAP
LOHAR

ARVIND
KUMAR
SHARMA

AJEET
SINGH

BABU LAL

KAPOORA
RAM
LONGESHA

LAL SINGH
SANKHALA

NENA RAM

GOTAM LAL

PATEL

BABU LAL
SENCHA
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BADAMI

DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL

KANKU BAIFEMALE SC

ANITA

MALE EWS

INDRA BAI FEMALE ST

GEETA

DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL
PATEL

PANKOO

DEVI FEMALE SC
SHANTI

DEVI FEMALE SC
MADHU

GURJAR MALE MBCNCL
SUMITRA MALE OBCNCL
LAXMI

PANDYA MALE GEN
PUSHPA

SUTHAR FEMALE OBCNCL
PUSHPA

KANWAR FEMALE EWS
RATHORE

PUSHPA

KUNWAR FEMALE EWS
SUSHILA

DEVI MALE OBCNCL
LOHAR

MANISHA

SHARMA MALE GEN
SURENDRA

KANWAR MALE GEN
VIMLA

DEVI MALE OBCNCL
ANSI DEVI MALE SC
KANTA

KANWAR MALE OBCNCL
GERKI

DEVI MALE OBCNCL
SUMAN

DEVI MALE OBCNCL
KALPANA

SENCHA MALE OBCNCL

https://www.ptetggtu.com/CollegEPaneL/AdmiTTedList.php

30-

Jun- 9352328831ARTS
2000

10-

Feb- 7878966842ARTS
2001

03-

Oct- 8000781762ARTS
2002
01-
Jul-
1998
16-
Jun- 7742842369ARTS
2001
22-
Jul-
1997
24-
Sep-9351818548ARTS
1999

01-
Nov-9024793163ARTS
2002

28-
May-7340103895ARTS
1999

13-
May-8302553922SCIENCE
2002

06-

Apr- 9828099881SCIENCE
2002

15-
Aug-8949330889SCIENCE
2001

15-

Mar- 8949436065SCIENCE
1999

25-
Aug-8107776926SCIENCE
2000

05-

Jan- 9351977985SCIENCE
2003

31-

Jan- 8769628848SCIENCE
1996

10-
Aug-9587391178SCIENCE
2002

06-
Sep-8739813873SCIENCE
2001

10-

Jun- 9649633029SCIENCE
2002
01-
Jul-
1998
06-
Nov-8290584355SCIENCE
2002

17-

Dec- 8824005477SCIENCE
2002

7742820816ARTS

7023790118ARTS

9636418821SCIENCE
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15-
REWANT  KAMALA .
84 21235563VIKRAM SINGH KANWAR MALE  EWS gg(g)i91665832898C1ENCE Print Letter
28-
DEBI LAL CHHITAR  SIYANI .
85 21719049/ 1o AL SUTHAR DEVI MALE OBCNCL 285276653054855CIENCE Print Letter
14-
SHANKER  TULSI .
86 21104589SUNIL PARMAR /"0 o) o e MALE ST Jll;r;-89352647669sc1ENCE Print Letter
30-
MOOLCHANDSEETA .
87 22607791RENU SUTHAR (/oo DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL Jllg£—987014901874SCIENCE Print Letter
LAXMAN 04-
88 220044317 7 MOHAN LAL TAMU DEVIMALE OBCNCL /;;(g)(—)77268549055CIENCE Print Letter
07-
RAKESH SURESH KANCHAN .
89 22004204, 0% KUMAR DEVI MALE OBCNCL Tg;é9610284764sc1ENCE Print Letter
15-
MEETHA HANJA .
90 22301455BHARAT KUMAR ‘= DEVI MALE SC IlD;a;:—872401824915CIENCE Print Letter
20-
LOKESH KUMARNATHU JI  PUNJEE .
01 22602328 -~ GAYRI BAI MALE MBCNCL 58(():_2 9521387525SCIENCE  |Print Letter
RAMKESH 25-
92 20800318SONU MEENA /oo Cr SITA DEVI MALE ST /;86-291191474155c1ENCE Print Letter
23-
MEENAKSHI ~ MOHAN LAL .
93 22603227\~ DANGI SUGNA BAIFEMALE OBCNCL le(J)I(-)187695121985CIENCE Print Letter
PYARI 20-
94 22607205NIKITA KUMARIPITHA RAM FEMALE SC Jan- 8209691089SCIENCE |Print Letter
DEVI
2001
VISHRAM 18-
95 21810933MONIKA MEENAGHANST LAL \ =2 """ FEMALE ST J2l:)|(-)182392432355c15NCE Print Letter
KAMLESH 17
96 22602044NEHA JAIN KALA JAIN FEMALE EWS ,MINORITYSep- 8875794578SCIENCE |Print Letter
JAIN 5001
BHAGWATI 02-
97 22603094RANI SHARMA NIRMALA FEMALE OBCNCL Dec- 9588294644COMMERCE Print Letter
LAL 2002
KHARADI 28-
98 22600875MANISH BASULAL  LALITA  MALE ST Jun- 9974121172COMMERCE Print Letter
KUMAR 1999
NARESH 06-
99 22609927 ol PRABHU LAL TAKU BAI MALE EWS 24;558739962259C0MMERCEPrlnt Letter
VIRENDER 26-
100 22003338, o GHEESU LALDHARMI MALE SC /i\;gé8949109295c0MMERCE Print Letter
[PRINT|  [BACK|
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